
Pos 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

CHALLENGE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

NAKED 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (4 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

23 
75 
88 

8 
9 
5 

28 
17 
59 
11 

410 
4 

45 
231 

77 
78 
33 
31 

18 

Name 

GALLAN Matteo 
VITELLARO Diego 
CRISTINI Matteo 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
ZECCHINATI Giorgio 
FACCIOLINI Fabiano 
SCALTRITTI Diego 
PASSUELLO Beniamino 
MANEGGIA Michele 
FABBRETTI Marco 

RAVERA Gianluca 
RAPAGLIA Emanuele 
BAGLIERI Giorgianni 
ZANABONI Andrea 

GALDONI Roberto 
PAPA Gelsomino 
CAMPO Tommaso 
MARZO Antonio 

SESSOLO Luca 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Ducati 
APRILIA 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

NAKED 
NAKED 
NAKED 
NAKED 

NAKED 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 

6 
5 
5 
5 

3 

Total Tm 

7:18.749 
7:20.909 
7:27.295 
7:28.219 
7:32.151 
6:14.160 
6:23.836 
6:24.054 
6:24.405 
6:26.272 

6:28.425 
6:34.384 
6:37.449 
6:51.062 

7:31.689 
6:26.135 
6:34.848 
6:53.569 

4:02.717 

Diff 

2.160 
8.546 
9.470 

13.402 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5.959 
9.024 

22.637 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

2.160 
6.386 
0.924 
3.932 
1 Lap 
9.676 
0.218 
0.351 
1.867 

5.959 
3.065 

13.613 

1 Lap 
8.713 

18.721 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.160 

Avg. Speed 

123,422 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.076 

Best Speed 

125,218 

Best Lap by 

23 - GALLAN Matteo 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 15/16-06 
RTK 1000  

GARA 1 RTK 1000 

Race started at 11:45:56 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

16/06/2024 11:45 


